W10 Mehrkampf -Einzel Wertung

Platz

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

SG Poing Il

TV Lenggries

SG Poing I

KSCI

TV Markt Schwaben
KSCII

TSV Zorneding

Bad Aibling |

KSCII

KSC1I

TSV 1860 Rosenheim
TSV Zorneding

KSCI

SG Poing Il

TV Markt Schwaben
TSV 1860 Rosenheim
Bad Aibling Il

KSCII

SV Anzing

TV Lenggries

SG Poing |

TSV Ebersberg |

TSV Zorneding

TSV Grasbrunn

TSV 1860 Rosenheim
TSV Ebersberg i

TSV 1860 Rosenheim
TSV Zorneding

SV Anzing

TSV Ebersberg I

Bad Aibling Il

TSV Grasbrunn

TSV Ebersberg i

TSV Zorneding

TSV 1860 Rosenheim
Bad Aibling Il

TV Lenggries

SV Anzing

TSV 1860 Rosenheim
TSV Grasbrunn

SG Poing |

Annika Wohner
Lara Klein
Angelina Siebert
Isabel Heide
Emily Hense
Sophia Kailich
Chiara-Sophia Rampf
Katharina Gartmeier
Katharina Ruzek
Marlene Zacherl
Luisa Sanne

Nina Meier

Katja Davidowske
Emma Gréber

Pia Geiger

Eva Brockhaus
Lilly Leuprecht
Luiza Tudor
Hannah Schreiber
Victoria Kiinkele
Alina Koziol

Julia Manuelian
Valentina Schmidt
NinalJung

llvy Juergens
Maria Helminger
Julia Forstmeier
Caja Korlin

Anna Zimmermann
Lena Buchner
Anika Pekol
Nicole Peters
Vanessa Zetzl
Tamara Rosseg
Hannah Colin
Julia Englmeier
Carolin Landthaler
Lena Mihlhuber
Sophia Lange
Enya Peter

Lilllien Marton

367
338
365
326
350
333
392
280
334
336
376
391
325
369
346
372
284
335
267
344
360
291
395
314
375
304
373
390
269
305
279
316
303
394
523
278
339
268
374
315
351

1345
1316
1284
1250
1215
1183
1171
1153
1148
1143
1139
1125
1118
1108
1079
1070
1070
1055
1045
1034
1026
1002
1001
994
994
981
979
977
969
936
900
832
815
805
803
798
791
774
766
690
559

1

O 00 NOULL B WN

8,21
8,26
8,43
8,21
8,5
8,59
8,75
8,82
8,83
8,87
8,67
8,55
9,24
8,52
8,85
8,83
8,64
8,95
8,78
8,95
8,86
8,88
9,26
8,96
9,04
8,87
9,15
8,92
9,22
8,91
9,62
9,12
9,67
9,58
9,48
9,33
9,41
9,75
9,77
9,68
10,77

374,31
368,39
3488
374,31
340,96
331,07
313,98
306,7
305,67
301,57
322,45
335,44
265,34
338,74
303,62
305,67
325,66
293,49
310,85
293,49
302,6
300,56
263,47
292,49
284,56
301,57
273,89
296,5
267,23
297,51
231,03
276,77
226,72
234,52
243,35
256,96
249,65
219,91
218,22
225,86
141,95

3,66
3,67
3,53
3,58
3,54
3,38
3,53
3,24
3,43
3,26
3,4
3,64
3,31
3,52
3,34
3,34
3,17
3,19

3,34
3,23
3,27
2,99
3,08
2,99
2,82
2,95
3,11
3,02
3,38
2,85
2,93
2,76
2,66
2,81
2,91
2,82
2,7

2,58
2,75
2,21

345,59
346,71
330,88
336,57
332,02
313,56
330,88
297,05
319,38
299,43
315,89
343,35
305,35
329,74
308,88
308,88
288,66
291,06
267,88
308,88
295,85
300,62
266,64
277,73
266,64
245,24
261,66
281,39
270,36
313,56
249,06
259,16
237,53
224,49
243,96
256,65
245,24
229,74
213,89
236,24
162,54

1,15
1,1
1,2
1,1

1,15

1,05

1,05
1,1

1,05

1,05
1,1

0,95

1,05

1,05

1,05
1,05
0,95
0,95
0,85

0,95
0,95
1,05

0,95
0,95
0,85
0,95
0,75
0,85
0,85
0,85
0,75
0,75
0,85
0,85

0,75

289,23
259,76
318,06
259,76
289,23
229,62
229,62
259,76
229,62
229,62
259,76
167,1
229,62
198,75
229,62
198,75
198,75
229,62
229,62
167,1
167,1
101,19
198,75
167,1
167,1
229,62
198,75
167,1
167,1
101,19
167,1
31,28
101,19
101,19
101,19
31,28
31,28
101,19
101,19

31,28

26
27
18
17
13,5
21,5
19,5
18,5
19
22
12
17
23
12
11,5
14
14
12
11,5
15
14,5
20
16
14
16,5

12,5
11
15
10

13,5
15
13

12,5

13,5
15
10
11

10,5
10

335,74
341,37
286,13
279,2

253,19
308,96
296,16
289,52
292,86
312,07
241,02
279,2

318,18
241,02
236,79
257,1

257,1

241,02
236,79
264,71
260,94
299,42
272,07
257,1

275,66
204,19
245,16
232,48
264,71
223,53
253,19
264,71
249,22
245,16
214,13
253,19
264,71
223,53
232,48
228,06
223,53



